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The menu of The Zubik House from Austin includes 11 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $5.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Steve Tyler likes about The Zubik House:
It's a lovely urban Square, recently remodeled. If you live downtown and have children or pets, it's a nice place to
go to enjoy green space. They're clean restrooms, and a snack coffee bar that's open on occasion. Note that the
side of the park that borders Guadalupe Street is a transit hub for Capital Metro, and so there are lots of people
hanging around there waiting for their bus. That crowd doesn't affect the qu... read more. If you want to try
delicious American menus like burgers or barbecue, The Zubik House from Austin is the place to be, You'll
find delicious South American cuisine also in the menu.
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Non alcoholic drinkis
KOMBUCHA

Starters

TEXAS BEEF SAUSAGE $3.0

GRILLED MUSHROOM SANDWICH $8.0
Main
SCHNITZEL EGGS $9.0

Hot drinkis

TEA

Biscuits & Gravy

BACON, APPLE BRIE

Coffee

CAFE

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

KOLACHE TOAST
CZECH BENEDICT

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES

FRUIT
BEEF

fiolaches

SWEET POTATO, SUEDE FAMILY
GOAT CHEESE LOCAL HONEY

SAUSAGE, JALEPENO CHEESE
PEACH JAM FRESH ROSEMARY

SWEET CREAM CHEESE MEXICAN
VANILLA

WILD SALMON, CREAM CHEESE,
PICKLED RED ONION CAPERS

$5.0
$7.0

$5.0

$3.0
$3.0

$3.0

$7.0
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